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LLANTAS DE CAMIÓN



CAMIÓN

EM699

EM698

EM696

MEDIDA

11R22.5-16
11R24.5-16

146/143
149/146

M
M

14,5
14,5

8,25
8,25

ÍNDICE
DE CARGA

ÍNDICE DE
VELOCIDAD

PROF.
(MM) RIN

1054
1104

ANCHO
SECCIÓN

(MM)

DIÁMETRO
TOTAL

(MM)

279
279

DUAL

2725
3000

120
120

kg PSI
SINGLE

3000
3250

120
120

kg PSI

PRESIÓN DE INFLADO (PSI)

11R22.5-16
11R24.5-16

146/143
149/146

M
M

20,5
20,5

8,25
8,25

1065
1116

279
279

DUAL

2725
3000

120
120

kg PSI
SINGLE

3000
3250

120
120

kg PSI

PRESIÓN DE INFLADO (PSI)
MEDIDA ÍNDICE

DE CARGA
ÍNDICE DE

VELOCIDAD
PROF.

(MM) RIN
ANCHO

SECCIÓN
(MM)

DIÁMETRO
TOTAL

(MM)

11R22.5-16
11R24.5-16

146/143
149/146

M
M

15,5
15,5

8,25
8,25

1054
1104

279
279

DUAL

2725
3000

120
120

kg PSI
SINGLE

3000
3250

120
120

kg PSI

PRESIÓN DE INFLADO (PSI)
MEDIDA ÍNDICE

DE CARGA
ÍNDICE DE

VELOCIDAD
PROF.

(MM) RIN
ANCHO

SECCIÓN
(MM)

DIÁMETRO
TOTAL

(MM)


